South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 10:17:10 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3165 Joint Resolution, By P.B. Harris, Allison, J.L.M. Cromer, Haskins, M.F. Jaskwhich, Littlejohn, C.V. Marchbanks,

J.G. Mattos, Neilson, Phillips, I.K. Rudnick, J.S. Shissias, J.J. Snow, Stille, Vaughn, D.C. Waldrop, C.C. Wells, L.S.

Whipper, J.B. Wilder and Wilkes

Similar (S 0248)
A Joint Resolution to direct the South Carolina Commission on Aging, the South Carolina Department of Education, and the

South Carolina area agencies on aging to explore integrating topics relating to aging into current public school curriculum and

to promote volunteerism within the school system.

01/19/93
01/19/93
02/17/93
02/18/93
02/18/93
02/19/93
02/23/93
02/23/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-29

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-29
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-6
Read second time HJ-18

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-19
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



