South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 10:17:10 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3165 Joint Resolution, By P.B. Harris, Allison, J.L.M. Cromer, Haskins, M.F. Jaskwhich, Littlejohn, C.V. Marchbanks, J.G. Mattos, Neilson, Phillips, I.K. Rudnick, J.S. Shissias, J.J. Snow, Stille, Vaughn, D.C. Waldrop, C.C. Wells, L.S. Whipper, J.B. Wilder and Wilkes

Similar (S 0248)

A Joint Resolution to direct the South Carolina Commission on Aging, the South Carolina Department of Education, and the South Carolina area agencies on aging to explore integrating topics relating to aging into current public school curriculum and to promote volunteerism within the school system.

01/19/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-29
01/19/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-29
02/17/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-6
02/18/93	House	Read second time HJ-18
02/18/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-19
02/19/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
02/23/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/23/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9